

ú

W.P(C)No. 430 OF 2000
ITEM No.4 (MM)

Court No. 9

SECTION PIL
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Civil) No.430/2000

JAVED ABIDI

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for interim Relief)

Date : 18/04/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE U.C. BANERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

For Petitioner (s)

Petitioner-In-Person

For Respondent (s)

Mr. N.N. Goswami, Sr. Adv.,
Mr. Hemant Sharma, Adv.,
Mr. Gopal Jain, Adv.
Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.
.SP2

List one week after summer vacation, by consent of
the parties.

.SP1

(R.K. Dhawan)
Court Master

(D.D. Jindal)
Assistant Registrar