

n&

W.P(C)No. 115 OF 1998

ITEM No.8

Court No. 4

SECTION PIL  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Civil) No.115/1998

A.I.CONFEDERATION OF THE BLIND & ANR

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

U.O.I. & ANR

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

With

W.P(C)No.116/1998,W.P(C)No.241/2001,C.A.No.6442/1998,C.A.No.6443/1998

Date : 01/10/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

For Petitioner (s) Ms. C.K. Sucharita,Adv.

In appeals Mr. S.M. Jadhav, Adv.  
Mr. S.S. Shinde, Adv.  
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

W.P. 241/01 Dr. J.N. Dubey, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Anurag Dubey, Adv.  
Mr. K.B. Upadhyay, Adv.  
Mr. S.R. Setia, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Gaurab K Benerjee, Adv.  
Mr. Sidharth Bhatnagar, Adv.  
Mr. Prashant Kumar,Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.

Mr. Ajay K. Agrawal.,Adv.  
Ms. Alka Agrawal, Adv.

Ms. Anjani Aiyagari, Adv.  
Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal,Adv.

Mr. K.C. Kaushik, Adv.  
Ms. Rekha Pandey, Adv.  
Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.

Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.  
Mr. Rajesh Pathak, Adv.

..2/-

: 2 :

Ms. Krishna Sarma, Adv.  
Ms. Asha G Nair, Adv.  
Mr. V.K. Sidatharan, Adv. for  
M/s Coprporate Law Group  
  
Mr. Naresh Kumar, Adv.  
  
Mr. V.G. Pragasam, Adv.  
  
Mr. KH Nobin Singh, Adv.  
  
Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.  
Mrs. Anu Dubey, Adv.  
  
Ms. Indira Sawney, Adv.  
Ms. Sunita Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. D.S. Mahara, Adv.  
  
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.  
  
Mr. Jai Prakash Dhanda, Adv.  
Ms. Raj Rani Dhanda, Adv.  
Mr. Sunder Khatri, Adv.  
  
Mrs. Revathy Raghavan, Adv.  
  
Mr. N. Ganpathy, Adv.  
  
Mr. G Prakiash, Adv.  
  
Mr. Satish Vig, Adv.  
  
Mr. Jana Kalyan Das, Adv.  
  
Ms. A. Subhashini, Adv.  
  
Mr. Rajiv Mehta, Adv.  
  
Mr. Anil Shrivastav, Adv.  
  
Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, Adv.  
  
Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale, Adv.  
  
Mr. B.B. Singh, Adv.  
  
Mr. S Ravindra Bhat, Adv.  
  
Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain, Adv.  
  
Mr. M.A. Krishna Moorthy, Adv.  
  
Ms. Indu Malhotra, Adv.  
  
Ms. V.D. Khanna, Adv.  
Mr. S.K. Shandilya, Adv.  
  
Mr. Rajeev Sharma, Adv.  
  
Mr. Prakash Shrivastava, Adv.

..3/-

: 3 :

Mr. Anis Suhrawardy, Adv.

Mrs. Suchitra Atul Chitale, Adv.

Mr. Harvinder Kaur, Adv. D.A.G.

Mr. Manish Khandelwal, Adv.

Mr. R.S. Suri, Adv.

Mr. Ranji Thomas, Adv.

Ms. Bharti Upadhyaya, Adv.

Mr. Sushil Tekriwal, Adv.

Mr. Sakesh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Satish K Agnihotri, Adv.

Mr. A Mariarputham, Adv.

Ms. Aruna Mathur, Adv.

Mr. Anurag D Mathur, Adv.for

M/s Arputham Aruna & Co.

Mr. T.V. Ratnam, Adv.

Mr. K Subba Rao, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.....  
.SP2

Call in the month of November, 2002.

.SP1

Charanjit

[ Om Prakash ]  
Court Master