

1  
W.P(C)No. 430 OF 2000

ITEM No.18

Court No. 2

SECTION PIL  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Civil) No.430/2000

JAVED ABIDI

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for interim Relief )

Date : 04/10/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.B. PATTANAİK  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Petitioner (s) Ms. Neeru Vaid,Adv.for  
Petitioner-In-Person

For Respondent (s) Mr. R.N.Trivedi,ASG  
Mr. N.N. Goswamy,Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Hemant Sharma,Adv.  
Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
.SP2

Shri Javed Abidi, who is appearing in person, is not present in Court and out of station. The Union of India does not appear to have filed the affidavit pursuant to our order dated 29th August, 2002. Learned Additional Solicitor General says that the affidavit will be filed within four weeks from today.

Put up after four weeks.

.SP1

(Y.P.Dhamija)  
Court Master

(Suneet Bala Sharma)  
Assistant Registrar