

W.P(C)No. 115 OF 1998
ITEM NO. 5

COURT NO. 2

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO. 115/1998

A.I. Confederation of the Blind & Anr.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U.O.I. & Anr.

Respondent(s)

With

W.P.(C) No. 116/1998 (For directions)

C.A. No. 6442/1998, C.A. No. 6443/1998

Date : 28/01/2004

This/These matter/matters was/were
called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Petitioner (s) Mr. M.C. Bhandare, Sr. Adv.
Ms. C.K. Sucharita, Adv.

For Appellant (s) Mr. Ravindra Adsure, Adv.
Mr. Arun Pednekar, Adv.
Mr. Mukesh K Giri, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Gaurab K Banerjee, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sidharth Bhatnagar, Adv.
Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

Mr. Ajay K Agrawal, Adv.
Ms. Sangeeta Sharma, Adv.
Mr. C Siddharth, Adv.
Mr. Rajeev Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Altaf Ahmed, ASG
Mr. N.N. Goswami, Sr. Adv.
Mr. K.C. Kaushik, Adv.
Ms. Rekha Pandey, Adv. Mr. P Parmeswaran, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Pathak, Adv.

Mr. J.S. Attri, Adv.

Ms. Krishna Sarma, Adv.
Ms. Asha G Nair, Adv.
Mr. Neeraj Kumar, Adv.

for M/s Corporate Law Group

Mr. Naresh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. V.G. Pragasam, Adv.

Ms. Sapam Biswajit Meitei, Adv.
Mr. K.H.Nobin Singh, Adv.

Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.
Ms. Archana Palkar, Adv.

Mr. K.C. Kaushik, Adv.
Mr. Gulshan Bajwa, Adv.

Mr. K.C. Kaushik, Adv.
Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mr. Kamlendra Mishra, Adv.

Ms. Revathy Raghavan, Adv.

Mr. N Ganpathy, adv.

Mr. G Prakash, Adv.

Mr. Satish Vig, Adv.

Mr. Jana Kalyan Das, Adv.

Ms. A Subhashini, Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Mehta, adv.

Mr. Anil Shrivastav, Adv.
Ms. Jyoti Dutt, Adv.

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, adv.

Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale, adv.

Mr. Kumar Rajesh Singh, Adv.
Mr. B.B. Singh, Adv.

Mr. S Ravindra Bhat, Adv.

Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain, Adv.

Mr. M.A. Krishna Moorthy, Adv.

Ms. Indu Malhotra, Adv.

Ms. V.D. Khanna, Adv.
Mr. S.K. Shandilya, Adv.

Mr. Rajeev Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Prakash Shrivastava, Adv.

Mrs. Lakshika Joshi, Adv.
Ms. Suchitra Atul Chitale, Adv.

Mr. R.K. Rathore, Addl. Adv. G.
Mr. R.S. Suri, Adv.

Mr. Ranji Thomas, Adv.
Ms. Bharti Upadhyaya, Adv.
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

Mr. Sakesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Satish K Agnihotri, Adv.

Mr. A Mariarputham, Adv.
Ms. Aruna Mathur, Adv.
for M/s Arputham Aruna & Co.

Mr. T.V. Ratnam, adv.
Mr. K Subba Rao, Adv.
Mr. OSG Prasuna, Adv.

Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu, Adv.
Mr. John Mathew, Adv.
Ms. K Sangeeta, adv.
Mr. Suhil Tkriwal, Adv.

Mr. Anis Suhrawardy, Adv.

Mr. R.K. Singh, Adv.
Ms. Deepa Rai, Adv.
Mr. A.K. Yadav, Adv.
Mr. K.V. Mohan, Adv.

Mr. Ranji Thomas, Adv.
Ms. D Bharathi Reddy, Adv.

Ms. U Hazarika, Adv.
Ms. Madhu Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Sumita Hazarika, Adv.

Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R., Adv.

Mrs. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.
Ms. Monika Bapna, Adv.
Mr. H. Wahi, Adv.

Mr. N.N. Goswami, Sr. Adv.
Mrs. Anjani Aiyagari, Adv.
Mr. S.N. Terdal, Adv.

Mr. Ravi P Mehrotra, Adv.
Ms. Deepti R Mehrotra, adv.
Mr. Garvesh Kabra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Call after two weeks.
Status report by the Chief Commissioner (Disabilities) be filed in the meanwhile.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Om Prakash]

