

Mr. K.V. Mohan, AOR
Mr. M.A. Krishna Moorthy, AOR

3

Mr. Soumitra G. Chaudhuri, Adv.
Mr. Parijat Sinha, AOR
 Mr. P.N. Gupta, AOR
 Mr. P.N. Ramalingam, AOR
Mr. Hitesh Kumar Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Dipankar Das, Adv.
 Mr. Prashant Kumar, AOR
 Mr. Praveen Swarup, AOR
 Mr. Shikhar Garg, Adv.
Mr. Ganesh Bapu, Adv.
Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran, AOR
 Mr. Rajeev Sharma, AOR
 Mr. Rajiv Mehta, AOR
 Mr. Rajiv Nanda, AOR
Mr. Mohd. Aslam Khan, Adv.
Mr. Shaharyar Ali, Adv.
 Mr. Manoj R. Sinha, Adv.
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, AOR
 Mr. Ranbir Singh Yadav, AOR
 Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, AOR
Mr. K.V. Kharlingdoh, Adv.
 Mr. R. Sathish, AOR
 Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR
 Mr. Satish Vig, AOR
 Mrs. D. Bharathi Reddy, AOR
 Mr. Sangram S. Saron, Adv.
Mr. Shree Pal Singh, AOR
 Mr. G.M. Kawoosa, Adv.
Mr. Sunil Fernandes, AOR
 Mr. Tapeshe Kumar Singh, AOR
Mr. Mohd. Waqas, Adv.
Mr. Aditya Pratap Singh, Adv.
 Mr. T.V. George, AOR

4

Mr. V.G. Pragasam, AOR
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, AOR
Mr. Parikshit P. Angadi, Adv.
 Ms. A. Subhashini, AOR
 M/s Corporate Law Group
 Mr. Bhupesh Narula, Adv.
Mr. K.V. Jagdishvaran, Adv.
Ms. G. Indira, AOR
 Ms. Hemantika Wahi, AOR
 Ms. K. Enatoli Sema, AOR
Mr. Edward Helho, Adv.
Mr. Amit Kumar Singh, Adv.
Mr. K. Luikang Michael, Adv.
 Mr. Pratap Venugopal, Adv.
Mr. Anuj Sarma, Adv.
Ms. Niharika, Adv.
Mr. Aman Shukla, Adv.
Ms. Kanika Kalaiyarasan, Adv.
M/s. K.J. John & Co.
 Ms. Niranjana Singh, AOR
 Mr. D.K. Thakur, Adv.
Mr. Varinder Kumar Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Pragati Neekhara, Adv.
Ms. Pragati Neekhara, AOR
 Ms. Rachana Srivastava, AOR
Ms. Monika, Adv.
Mr. Sukrit R. Kapoor, Adv.
 Ms. Sumita Hazarika, AOR
 Ms. Sushma Suri, AOR
 Ms. Susmita Lal, AOR

Ms. Rajkumari Banju, AOR

Mr. Saurabh Ajay Gupta, AAG
Mr. Nishant Bishnoi, Adv.
Mr. Kunal A. Cheema, AAG, Maharashtra
Mr. Yogesh K. Ahirrao, Adv.

5

Mr. Nishant Katneshwarkar, Adv.
Mr. Guntur Prabhakar, Adv.
Ms. Prerna Singh, Adv.
Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna, AOR
Ms. Nithya, Adv.
Mr. Shuvodeep Roy, Adv.
Mr. S. Udaya Kumar Sagar, Adv.
Mr. Mrityunjai Singh, Adv.
Ms. Aruna Mathur, Adv.
Mr. Yusuf Khan, Adv.
Mr. Avneesh Arputham, Adv.
Mr. Anuradha Arputham, Adv.
Mr. Amit Arora, Adv.
For M/s. Arputham Aruna & Co.
Mr. S.S. Shamshery, AAG
Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Prateek Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Ankit Raj, Adv.
Ms. Ruchi Kohli, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

It is submitted by learned counsel for the petitioner that the State of West Bengal has not yet complied with the directions issued by this Court. As the State of West Bengal has not responded, we direct the learned counsel for the State of West Bengal to remain present on 28.3.2017 after complying with the direction positively by that date. Learned counsel for the petitioner undertakes to inform the learned counsel for the State of West Bengal.

List the matter on 28.3.2017.

(Gulshan Kumar Arora) (H.S. Parasher)

Court Master Court Master