

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 116/1998

JUSTICE SUNANDA BHANDARE FOUNDATION

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U.O.I. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(ONLY INTERLOCUTORY APPLICATIONS ARE TO BE LISTED)

WITH

C.A. No. 11938/2016 (XIV-A) (Mentioned Matter)

(ONLY OFFICE FOR DIRECTION IS TO BE LISTED BEFORE HON'BLE COURT)

Date : 07-11-2023 This appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HRISHIKESH ROY
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KAROL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Satya Mitra, AOR
Mr. Ambar Qamaruddin, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. D. S. Mahra, AOR
Mr. Prashant Kumar, AOR
Mr. Abhishek Chaudhary, AOR
Ms. K. Enatoli Sema, AOR
Mr. Rajiv Kumar Choudhry , AOR
Mr. Shree Pal Singh, AOR
Mr. Ashok Mathur, AOR
Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, AOR
Mr. Guntur Prabhakar, AOR
Mr. P. V. Yogeswaran, AOR
Ms. G. Indira, AOR
Ms. Bharti Tyagi, AOR
Mr. Shuvodeep Roy, AOR
Mr. Anuvrat Sharma, AOR
Mr. Ramesh Babu M. R., AOR
Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, AOR
Mr. G. Prakash, AOR
Ms. Hemantika Wahi, AOR
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, AOR
Dr. Monika Gusain, AOR
Ms. Diksha Rai, AOR
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, AOR
Mr. Anil Shrivastav, AOR
Ms. Rajani Ohri Lal, AOR

Mr. K. V. Mohan, AOR
Mr. Chanchal Kumar Ganguli, AOR
Mr. Ashok Kumar Singh, AOR
Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay, AOR
Mr. R. Sathish, AOR
M/S. K J John And Co, AOR
Mr. Arjun Garg, AOR
Mr. Amrish Kumar, AOR
Mr. Shreekant Neelappa Terdal, AOR
Ms. Pragati Neekhara, AOR
Mr. Satish Vig, AOR
Ms. Sushma Suri, AOR
M/S. Arputham Aruna And Co, AOR
Mr. Gopal Singh, AOR
Mr. Nirnimesh Dube, AOR
Mr. Sunil Fernandes, AOR
Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna, AOR
Mr. Gulshan Kumar Bajwa, AOR
Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, AOR
Mr. T. V. George, AOR
Ms. Deepanwita Priyanka, AOR
Mr. Devendra Singh, AOR
Mr. Shibashish Misra, AOR
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR
Mrs. D. Bharathi Reddy, AOR
Mr. Praveen Swarup, AOR
Mr. C. K. Sasi, AOR
Mr. S.. Udaya Kumar Sagar, AOR
Ms. Rajkumari Banju, AOR
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, AOR
Mr. Milind Kumar, AOR
Mr. B. Balaji, AOR
Mr. Tapesk Kumar Singh, AOR
Ms. Vanshaja Shukla, AOR
Mr. Abhimanyu Tewari, AOR
Ms. Uttara Babbar, AOR
M/S. Plr Chambers And Co., AOR
Mr. Nishant Ramakantrao Katneshwarkar, AOR
Mr. Abhinav Mukerji, AOR
Mr. Vishnu Shankar Jain, AOR
Mr. Raghvendra Kumar, AOR
Mr. Avijit Mani Tripathi, AOR
Mr. Sunny Choudhary, AOR
Ms. Aswathi M.k., AOR
Mr. K. V. Vijayakumar, AOR
Mr. T. R. B. Sivakumar, AOR
Mr. Sahil Bhalai, AOR
Ms. Astha Sharma, AOR
Mr. Aravindh S., AOR
Mr. Gurmeet Singh Makker, AOR
Mr. Guntur Prabhakar, AOR
Mr. Shree Pal Singh, AOR
Mr. Rahul Kaushik, AOR

Mr. Sahil BhalaiK, AOR
Mr. T. R. B. Sivakumar, AOR
Mr. Pukhrambam Ramesh Kumar, AOR
Mr. M. Shoeb Alam, AOR
Ms. G. Indira, AOR
Mr. Tanmaya Agarwal, AOR
Mr. Aravindh S., AOR
Ms. Deepanwita Priyanka, AOR
Mr. Raj Bahadur Yadav, AOR
Ms. Astha Sharma, AOR
Ms. Aswathi M.k., AOR
Mr. Nishant Ramakantrao Katneshwarkar, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

Upon being mentioned by the petitioner (in Civil Appeal No. 11938 of 2016), list on 17.01.2024.

(NITIN TALREJA)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(KAMLESH RAWAT)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR